
PH:#071‐ 9310103.

NO汀α C‐5y_ゎ 00F2015 SUICKUR DttED■ τ
弓

‐04‐ 2mユ

Sealed bids are invited for all the interested Bidders on Standard Bidding documents
under rublic Procurement Regulatory Authority Rules 2010(Amended in 2013 & 2014) for the
Procur,)ment of following works (List attached).

l/- The intended participants can purchase the separate set of tenders on payment of
tender fee /document fee for the each work with eflect from 04-05-2015 to 19-05-2015 upto
01.00 p.m.
2/ The tenders rvill be received back and opened on same date i.e 19-05-2015,

@ 2.01) P.M. in presence of tender opening/evaluation committee. If the tendered work remains
un-resl)onded or competent Authority out ofHead quarter the Bidding Document will be re-issued

upto 2'L05-2015 and will be received back on 11-06-2015, upto 1.00 P.M which will be opened in
the presence ofthe participants at 2.00 P.M on the same date.

3/- Eligibiliry conditions for intending participants are as under:-

i) Regisralion with Pakislan Engineering Council in the relevant field ofspecialiation ol
work & to the extenl of 1endff amounl each work. Pakistan Engi.eerin8 Council
(PEC Cenificate) is nol required lor sorks belowa.00 (M).

n)

iil)

iv)

Bio-data ofEngineers and Technical staffworking with the firm.
Documentary evidence of works executed / works in progress and

certificate ofsatisfactory completion of works by the employers.
List of work in progress, indicating cost of each work and copy of letter
ofaward ofwork.

v) List ofmachinery and equipment available
its ownership certificate of Bank showing
Bank statement.

vD Registation with Income Tax Departrnent

with documentary evidence of
credit worthiness along with

(NTN Certificate) and copy of

ヽ

／

C.N.I.C,
vii) Undertaking on stamp paper that the firm/oontractor is not involved in

any kind of litigation, department rift, abandoned or un-necessary delay

in completion of any work in the govemment as well as in private

olganizations.
viii) Conditional or incomplete tgnders will not be entertained.

ix) The bids shall be evaluated on single envelope method of SPPRA

rules 2010.
x) All the contmctors/ firms should be registered with Sindh Revenue Board

in terms ofRule 46-l(ii) ofSPPRA rule (Amended 2014).

xD The approved bids will be subject to stamp duty levied by the

govenrment.
xii) in case ofHoliday and unforeseen ciroumstances on opening date the bids

shall be submitted on the next working day.

xiii) The bidders should submit prescribed amount of eamest money as shown

against each work in shape of Call Deposit prepared from the scheduled

bank in favour of the undersigned

∂:ヽ
,■ r

驀ｐ

ｊ
ゞ

‘

　

メ

:`
,



page No:2.

xiv) Affidavit to the effect that the firm / contmctor have not

XV)

previously by any executing agency.
bccn black listcd

Affidavit to the effect th;t all iocuments / particulars / information
fumished are true and corect.莉

 鶉 雌][憮盤1拙帽颯鼎黒椰鷲
XⅥり 卵脳:F:T胤鶴鍬I」:w∬ξlil驚出fI穏賜Pt°

可Cd

sho■ ly       ThC annual procurclllcnt plan and standard bidding dOcumcnts will bc ttmishcd

知ヽ
EXECUTIvE ENCINEER

PROW■NCI測しBuILDINCS DIVISION
SUKKUR

Copy forwarded with cornpliments toi
l/- The P.S to Minister Works & Services Depatment Govemment ofsindh Karachi.

?! . . . The Secretary, Information Technology covemment of Sindh, Secretariat No.6 @Kara.;hi along with copies of NlT,s for favour of infirmation and plr"irg ih". ;-,h" Web sire of
SindlL Govemment Karachi.

y 
, J rhe. Direcror (A&F) sppRs/3-r5 Govemment of Sindh public procurement

Re_gulatory A^uthority Planning and Deveropment Department Karachi, utong*irh ioli a h"ra 
"opyof N. .T. lor favourof information and placing the same on the Web riia. " - ""

o:^ 
^ , 

The Dircclor informarion { Advenisement) public Relation Depanmenr Uoremmenl
o,i Snrdh ts.lock No: q6.Karachialongwirh 

Seren107r Copies for informarion. He is requesled ro gertne qJ\enisemenr published in leading ner.rspapers (English. Sindhi. Urdur.

5/- The ChiefEngineer, Buildings Sukkur, for favour ofkind information.

9l-" The Superintending Engineer, provincial Buildings Circle Sukkur, for lavour ofkind
infondation.
1,1: 

, ^. _ The Execurive Engineer, provincial Buildings Division Larkana./ Shaheed Benazir
Abad n\a$abshah). for information and publicit).

i/: , ,",., The Assistanr. Engineer. 
. 
provincial Buildings Sub-Division Sukkur/Chotki,

K.rarrpur/Shtkarpur and Electrical Sub_Division Sukkur, for information and publicit),.

9l- The Divisional Accounts Officer/ Drawing Branch & Head Clerk.
l0l- Copy to Notice Board.

D.A′AS ABOVE
List of WOrks

DA/AS ABOVE
List or worl.s BUILDI CS DIVIS10N



LIST OF WORKS

S″ NAME OF WORK TENDER
COST

EARNEST
MONEY

COS■ OF
∞ COIIEヽ TS

FEE

COMPLETIOH
PERIOD

27‐

17‐

3■

13′

14/‐

15/‐

13000

3712

40130

1880

02600

00742

08026

00376

0003

0003

0003

0003

Diltnc!-ScI!tss.IgbersegL
M l to Hiph Court Buildins @ Sukkur.
i)Cc nstn: of Admn: Block, i/c Intemal S/F, WS.
ii)Ropair ofl Residential Quarrers.

ry&&Irlsrcsualsdse
i)Ccnstruction of Judges Lodge @ Sukkur (G.Floor
& F Floor).
ii) Lrtemal E.l.

District Sukkur (Voted),
Health Seryices.

l,l/R to D.H.O. Office Sukkur.

Civil Works (District/Lower Court).
M to Dist ct Court Building Sukkur.(Affideviate
Room).
ME to District & Session Judge Residence Sukkur.

l4lB-tq 4g!s!s!y!!kkur.
i) Rr:pair of "A" T1pe Quarters i/c Drainage.

Jail & Convacts & Settlement.

N,tR to Cental Jail Sukkur (Repair of Juvinile
WarC).

M& to District Jail Sukkw (Repair ofOffice).

M,B to Circuit House @ Klairpur.

Culiure I)epartment.
M,& to Sachal Sarmast Library @ Klrairpur.

Ir4/R to Sachal Academ) a District Khairpur.

M/R to Atta Muhammad Hami Library @ Khairpur.

Jail & Convacts & Settlement.
MR to Office Block Central Jail Khairyur.

Foorl Department,

M/R to Grain Godown Setharja Disttt Khairpur.
i) Civil Works.

Distlict Shikarpur.

Culture Department.
M,R to Qadir Bux Bedil Public Library Shikarpur.

i) Ci.,il Works.

ii) Electrification

2200 00440 0 003     02 Months

02 MOnths

02 Months

02 Months

02 Montlls

02 Months

02 Months

４／
．　
　
５′
．　

　

び

／

．

　

　

／

．

　

　

′

．

●
′
　

　

　

　

Ｒ

一
　

　

　

０

′

∝
　
　
″

1400

1400

1500

2250

2250

1700

6600

6600

1250

1800

3000

1400

00280

00280

00300

00450

00450

00340

01320

01320

00250

00360

0002

0002

0002

0003

0003

0003

0003

0003

0003

0003

02 Months

02 NIonths

02 Months

02 Months

02 NIonths

02 MOnths

02 NIonths

02 Months

12/‐

1350 00270 0 002      02 Months

00600

00280

0003

0003

02 Months

02ヽ4onths

SUKKUR
PЮ

選
虹 W DIVIS10N


